REV. 1.0.3 5/28/04
OUTPUT 1.0V to 1.8V
CB = 1µF
INPUT 2.2V to 5.5V
CIN = 10µF COUT = 10µF
GND
VOUT

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Type Voltage Option [Vnom] Order Code
FAN5601 8-Lead MSOP 1.3V FAN5601MU13X
 6-Lead 3x3mm MLP 1.3V FAN5601MP13X
 6-Lead 3x3mm MLP 1.8V FAN5601MP18X